
San Elizario ISD Baseball

VARSITY/JV 2019-2020

Updated 1/27/2020

DAY DATE GAME SITE Varsity JV

February

Saturday 8-Feb Three way scrimmage (Ysleta/Irvin) Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 8-Feb Three way scrimmage (Ysleta/Irvin) Ysleta 10:00 AM

Tuesday 11-Feb Scrimmage vs Andress Andress 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11-Feb Andress Scrimmage vs San Elizario Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Feb scrimmage vs Pebble Hills/El Dorado El Dorado 3:45 PM

Tuesday 18-Feb Scrimmage El Dorado vs San Elizario Home 3:30 PM

Saturday 22-Feb scrimmage vs Montwood/Eastlake Home 9:00 AM opn

Tuesday 25-Feb El Paso vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 25-Feb San Elizario vs El Paso El Paso 4:00 PM

Th-Sat Feb 27-29 Ft. Stockton Tournament Ft. Stockton TBD open

March

Tuesday 3-Mar Ysleta vs San Elizario Ysleta 6:00 PM

Tuesday 3-Mar San Elizario vs Ysleta San Elizario 4:00 PM

Thurs-Fri Mar 5-7 Southwest University Tournament TBD see bracket

Thurs-Fri Mar 5-7 EPISD JV Tournament Irvin/Andress See bracket

Tuesday 10-Mar Mt. View vs San Elizario (non-district) San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10-Mar San Elizario vs Mt. View (non-district) Mt. View 4:00 PM

Thurs-Fri Mar 12-14 Bowie/Cathedral Tournament TBD see bracket open

Tuesday 17-Mar San Elizario vs Tornillo Tornillo 4:00 PM

Tuesday 17-Mar Tornillo vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Mar Cathedral vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Mar San Elizario vs Cathedral Ascarate 4:00 PM

Friday 27-Mar San Elizario vs Clint Clint 4:00 PM

Friday 27-Mar Clint vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 31-Mar Mt. View vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Tuesday 31-Mar San Elizario vs Mt. View Mt. View 4:00 PM

April

Friday 3-Apr San Elizario vs Fabens Fabens 6:00 PM

Friday 3-Apr Faben vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Thursday 9-Apr Clint vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Thursday 9-Apr San Elizario vs Clint Clint 4:00 PM

Friday 14-Apr San Elizario vs Mt. View Mt. View 4:00 PM

Friday 14-Apr Mt. View vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Friday 17-Apr Faben vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Friday 17-Apr San Elizario vs Fabens Fabens 6:00 PM

Saturday 18-Apr Anthony vs San Elizario San Elizario 10:00 AM

Tuesday 21-Apr San Elizario vs Clint Clint 4:00 PM

Tuesday 21-Apr Clint vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Friday 24-Apr Mt. View vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

Friday 24-Apr San Elizario vs Mt. View Mt. View 4:00 PM

: pm 28-Apr San Elizario vs Fabens SW Univ 7:00 PM

Monday 27-Apr Faben vs San Elizario San Elizario 4:00 PM

May

Fri-Sat May 1-2 Tie-Breakers

Spring Break, March 16-20, *All students eligible during this break beginning at the end of the day on March 13



San Elizario ISD Baseball

VARSITY/JV 2019-2020

Updated 1/27/2020

May-19 Bi-District


